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 Academic Calendar  

Summer 2026 

Summer 1 and 10-week Sessions 

Monday June 1 
Deadline for International Student General 

Admission 

Monday June 1 
Classes Begin for Summer 1 & 10-week Sessions 

Payment of Tuition & Fees Due 

Thursday June 4 
Last Day for Late Registration or Adding Classes for 

Summer I and 10-week Sessions 

Friday June 5 
ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION DEADLINE 

for Summer I and 10-week Sessions 

Friday June 5 Late Fee Applied to Non-Paid Student Accounts 

Friday June 19 Juneteenth Holiday- Campus Closed 

Friday June 26 
Last Day to Drop a Class and receive a Grade of “W” 

from Summer I Session 

Thursday July 2 Final Exams for Summer I Session 

Friday July 3 Fourth of July Holiday – Campus Closed 

Monday July 6 Final Grades Due by Noon for Summer I Session 

 

Summer II and Continued 10-week Sessions 

Monday July 6 
Classes Begin for Summer II Session 

Payment of Tuition & Fees Due 

Thursday July 9 
Last Day for Late Registration or Adding Classes for 

Summer II Session 

Friday July 10 
ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION DEADLINE 

for Summer II Session 

Friday  July 10 Late Fee Applied to Non-Paid Student Accounts 

Friday July 31 
Last Day to Drop a Class and receive a Grade of “W” 

from Summer II and 10-week Sessions 

Friday August 7 Final Exams for Summer II and 10-week Sessions 

Monday August 10 
Final Grades Due by Noon for Summer II and 10-

week Sessions 

  


